AeroGo, Inc.     1170 Andover Park West, Seattle WA  98188-3909     www.aerogo.com
Phone: 206-575-3344      Fax: 206-575-3505      Toll Free: 800-426-4757      Email: info@aerogo.com
©ACV2011 AeroGo, Inc., All Rights Reserved.
Air Cushion Vehicle
Air Cushion Vehicles:  Engineered to
Safely Move 20,000 lbs. to 600+ Tons
AeroGo Air Cushion Vehicles (AV) are an industry proven, modern
means to move very heavy loads safely and precisely.  Designed for

Standard Width*
(feet)
Standard Height* (inches)
AV-A150T 330,000 17 8 17
AV-A200T 440,000 23 8 17
AV-A300T 660,000 23 8 17
AV-A350T 770,000 23 8 17
AV-A400T 880,000 21 12 17
 METRIC SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number
Maximum Capacity*
(kg)
Standard Length*
(m)
Standard Width* (m) Standard Height* (mm)
AV-A150T 150,000 5.3 2.5 432
AV-A200T 200,000 7 2.5 432
AV-A300T 300,000 7 2.5 432
AV-A350T 350,000 7 2.5 432
AV-A400T 400,000 6.4 3.7 432
* Other sizes available
Advantages to Moving Heavy Loads
with Air Caster Technology:
•  Low profile